

Question	Schools	PVI's	Child minder	Total	%
Question 1: Do you agree with the proposal to change calculation of the IDACI measure to an average score per child?					
Yes	4	14	6	24	89%
No	1	0	0	1	4%
No Answer	0	0	2	2	7%
Question 2: Do you agree with the proposed change to the bands for the IDACI measure of the deprivation supplement?					
Yes	4	14	4	22	82%
No	1	0	1	2	7%
No Answer	0	0	3	3	11%
Question 3: Do you agree with the proposal to remove the current restrictions on childminders qualifying for the IDACI measure?					
Yes	5	14	7	26	96%
No	0	0	0	0	0%
No Answer	0	0	1	1	4%
Question 4: Considering what would be best for your provision, please indicate what percentage of the forecast funding for a term you prefer to be paid in the forecast task?					
60%	3	8	5	15	59%
70%	1	6	3	10	37%
No Answer	1	0	0	1	4%

Question	Schools	PVI's	Child minder	Total	%
Question 5: Which of the elements of the EYFF you would prefer the increase in funding to be applied to?					
Base Rate	5	14	8	27	100%
Deprivation Supplement	0	2	0	2	7%
Quality Supplement	0	2	0	2	7%
Other	0	1	0	1	4%
Question 6: How easy do you find the process for claiming funding?					
Very easy	4	4	3	11	41%
Fairly easy	0	9	3	12	44%
Neither	1	0	2	3	11%
Fairly difficult	0	1	0	1	4%
Very difficult	0	0	0	0	0%